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GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner : 54579601 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 04/07/ 2022 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CCPLT- CC- POULTRY PRADESH, 522007 _

Status : Active EMAIL ID: iobll78@ob.in

Addr ess | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N ROAD, M CR CCDE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 23/ 05/ 2025 to 26/ 05/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

23-MAY-2025 UPI/159468777575/CR/MASIMUKKA |TRF 15750.00 -21586933.87
LA ANJI/SBI/PAYMENT

23-MAY-2025 NEFT-CNRB-CNRBH00049387839- |TRF 500000.00 -21086933.87
JENU SHIVA-NA NA

23-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 12.98 -21086946.85
PAYMENT :000743890232

23-MAY-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25143050841- TRF 197177.00 -21284123.85
ELITE TOUR-VTPPL

23-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 22.42 -21284146.27
PAYMENT :000743890268

23-MAY-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25143050877- TRF 503851.00 -21787997.27
EASTERN PO-VTPPL

23-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -21788000.81
PAYMENT :000743908771

23-MAY-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25143070382- |TRF 46718.00 -21834718.81
CHAPA SAMB-VTPPL

23-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -21834722.35
PAYMENT :000743908804

23-MAY-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25143070415-M K |TRF 41312.00 -21876034.35
TRANSP-VTPPL

24-MAY-2025 UPI/564835048281/CR/ANANTHA  |TRF 5670.00 -21870364.35
CHINA BAB/UBI/PAYMENT

25-MAY-2025 UP1/216506158220/CR/MASIMUKKA |TRF 2045.00 -21868319.35
LA ANJI/SBI/PAYMENT

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 789100.4800000001 Total Credit: 523465.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



